
Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2010 - Tunsbergmester

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Lena Amundsen Lillehammer 50 49 48 147 109,-
1. Ola Bøe Skarpskytten 49 48 50 147 109,-
3. Wemunn Aabø Blaker 50 47 49 146 55,-
4. Lars Gulbrandsen Kongsberg 50 47 48 145 0,-
5. Bernt Christian Lie Skarpskytten 46 47 46 139 0,-
6. Anita Utse Langseth 43 43 47 133 0,-
7. Solveig Engnes Voldstad Slagen 42 42 47 131 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Per Kristian Nesse Skarpskytten 50 46 50 146 176,-
2. Anne Sofie Grimstad Oslo Østre 48 48 50 146 130,-
3. Tore Hansen Holmestrand og omegn 49 47 49 145 84,-
4. Henning Larsen Eidsberg 48 47 50 145 39,-
5. Kjell Arild Hellenes Styrvoll 48 49 48 145 0,-
6. Tommy Kleiven Holmestrand og omegn 50 46 48 144 0,-
7. Ove Grøterud Sigdal 49 44 48 141 0,-
8. Marius Malme Fåberg 46 48 47 141 0,-
9. Inger Grana Levangsheia 47 47 47 141 0,-
10. Eivind Thorstensen Slagen 50 42 47 139 0,-
11. Knut Ole Myrberg Nøtterø 49 39 50 138 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Torleif Gjølberg Nordre Land 50 45 50 145 176,-
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2. Frode Haga Sigdal 48 46 48 142 130,-
3. Harald Thorsåshaugen Styrvoll 47 46 48 141 84,-
4. Tommy Johansen Hurdal 50 43 46 139 39,-
5. Rune Kvarnstrøm Elverum 48 43 48 139 0,-
6. Knut Ove Muldsvor Slagen 49 42 48 139 0,-
7. Tore Moen Nordre Modum 49 41 48 138 0,-
8. Jorunn Vallestad Brandsøy 49 41 48 138 0,-
9. Per Arne Geitle Kongsberg 48 43 46 137 0,-
10. Dag Sørum Søndre Land 47 37 45 129 0,-
11. Kjell Kristiansen Levangsheia 47 33 45 125 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Frank Nordhagen Elverum 50 48 50 148 179,-
2. Katrine Idland Gjesdal 50 47 50 147 161,-
3. Ole Jørgen Solli Styrvoll 50 48 49 147 143,-
4. Ottar Steinstø Sem 50 48 48 146 126,-
5. Øistein Langbakk Gjerpen 50 47 47 144 108,-
6. Elin Rorge Sem 50 48 46 144 91,-
7. Magne Myrene Froland 50 48 46 144 73,-
8. Vegard Ånneland Oslo Østre 49 47 48 144 56,-
9. Knut Olav Olsen Skarpskytten 50 43 50 143 39,-
10. Ole Herland Hedrum 50 44 49 143 0,-
11. Terje Hansen Skarpskytten 50 47 46 143 0,-
11. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal 50 44 49 143 0,-
13. Frode Langseth Kvernes 50 44 48 142 0,-
14. Martin V. Larsen Rygge 50 44 48 142 0,-
15. Lene Sivertsen Nøtterø 47 45 49 141 0,-
16. Atle Bakken Siljan 50 43 48 141 0,-
17. Sveinung Eriksrud Rollag og Veggli 50 44 46 140 0,-
18. Kristian Gjølberg Sem 48 45 47 140 0,-
19. Ken Asbjørn Davidsen Andebu 49 45 45 139 0,-
20. Halvor Sva Nordstrand 49 45 44 138 0,-
21. Egil Time Time 49 43 46 138 0,-
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22. Bjørn Håkedal Nøtterø 49 39 48 136 0,-
23. Terje Nybu Levangsheia 46 44 46 136 0,-
24. Ola Sannes Nordstrand 48 41 46 135 0,-
25. Arne Ånneland Oslo Østre 48 38 47 133 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ole- Kristian Bryhn Røyken og Hurum 50 50 50 150 177,-
2. Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 50 50 49 149 170,-
3. Rut Bjerva Mælum 50 49 50 149 162,-
4. Irene Knudsen Bøe Sandar og Sandefjord 50 49 50 149 155,-
5. Vebjørn Berg Blaker 50 49 50 149 147,-
6. Mikael Søyland Sem 49 50 49 148 140,-
7. Erik Rognli Kongsberg 50 49 49 148 133,-
7. Eline Skovli Utne Rygge 50 50 48 148 133,-
7. Per Stubberud Askim 50 49 49 148 133,-
10. Kathrine Høybakk Skarpskytten 50 48 50 148 111,-
11. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg 50 48 49 147 104,-
12. Trond Bergan Jondalen 50 48 49 147 96,-
13. Anders Øiehaug Sem 50 49 48 147 89,-
14. Ivar Rinde Riflen/Skoger 50 47 50 147 82,-
15. Morten Musiol Oslo Østre 48 49 50 147 75,-
15. Jan Andre Runhovde Rygge 50 48 49 147 75,-
15. Bjørn Tonny Stalsberg Holmestrand og omegn 50 48 49 147 75,-
15. Nils Thomas Valand Grindølen 50 48 49 147 75,-
19. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 50 49 48 147 46,-
19. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg 49 49 49 147 46,-
21. Linn Charlotte Thorkildsen Sannidal 49 49 48 146 0,-
22. Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 49 48 49 146 0,-
23. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 50 45 50 145 0,-
24. Jørn Vikhagen Sem 50 46 49 145 0,-
25. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 50 46 49 145 0,-
26. Morten Fuglevåg Nordstrand 50 46 49 145 0,-
26. Robert Gjølberg Sem 50 46 49 145 0,-
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28. Rune Fekjan Jondalen 49 47 49 145 0,-
29. Steinar Holtan Bøe Sandar og Sandefjord 50 45 50 145 0,-
30. Marius Austad Andebu 49 50 46 145 0,-
30. Terje Grøterud Sigdal 50 47 48 145 0,-
30. Anders E Gusdal Imenes 50 45 50 145 0,-
33. Anders Metveit Imenes 47 48 50 145 0,-
34. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 50 45 49 144 0,-
35. Tor Jarle Nystuen Nøtterø 50 45 49 144 0,-
36. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 49 47 48 144 0,-
37. Ole Kristian Austad Tørdal 50 45 49 144 0,-
38. Tommy Gjølberg Sem 48 47 49 144 0,-
39. Daniel Davidsen Andebu 50 46 48 144 0,-
39. Jan Lundtveit Drangedal 50 48 46 144 0,-
39. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 47 47 50 144 0,-
42. Daniel Sørli Greipstad 48 46 50 144 0,-
43. Harald Enger Nøtterø 49 47 48 144 0,-
43. Reidun Knapstad Elverum 48 47 49 144 0,-
45. Terje Brustad Langseth 50 48 45 143 0,-
46. Fride Bergh Stange og Romedal 50 46 47 143 0,-
47. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 50 45 47 142 0,-
48. Hanne Mauseth Skarpskytten 48 46 48 142 0,-
49. Jens Pettersen Nordstrand 50 43 48 141 0,-
50. Per Egil Storsveen Løiten 49 44 48 141 0,-
51. Stian Hellermyr Levangsheia 47 44 50 141 0,-
52. Karl Johan Olsen Skarpskytten 50 42 49 141 0,-
53. Lars Esse Bamble 48 47 46 141 0,-
54. Kai Magne Mauseth Skarpskytten 50 43 47 140 0,-
55. Marit Sangesland Øvre Bø 49 47 44 140 0,-
56. Kai Gjølberg Nordre Land 50 41 49 140 0,-
57. Kristian Fjellheim KristoffersenSannidal 50 42 48 140 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Erik Skaug Åsheim 50 49 50 149 180,-
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2. Arne Grøtting Oslo Østre 50 49 50 149 144,-
3. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 50 50 49 149 109,-
4. Harald Juliussen Sarpsborg 50 48 50 148 74,-
5. Arvid Meek Skarpskytten 50 48 50 148 39,-
6. Gunnar E. Aarvold Sem 49 48 50 147 0,-
7. Enger Willy Nøtterø 49 48 50 147 0,-
8. Svein W. Kinander Nøtterø 47 50 49 146 0,-
9. Rolf H. Hegna Sem 50 47 49 146 0,-
10. Gunnar Olsen Løveid 49 47 49 145 0,-
11. Svein Reidar Karlsen Holla 47 48 49 144 0,-
12. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum 47 46 49 142 0,-
13. Ove Fekjan Jondalen 49 44 48 141 0,-
14. Arne Palerud Drangedal 48 44 49 141 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ola Bøe Skarpskytten 99 99 85,-
2. Bernt Christian Lie Skarpskytten 98 98 61,-
3. Wemunn Aabø Blaker 98 98 36,-
4. Lena Amundsen Lillehammer 97 97 0,-
5. Lars Gulbrandsen Kongsberg 96 96 0,-
6. Anita Utse Langseth 94 94 0,-
7. Solveig Engnes Voldstad Slagen 91 91 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Per Kristian Nesse Skarpskytten 99 99 117,-
2. Henning Larsen Eidsberg 96 96 87,-
3. Tommy Kleiven Holmestrand og omegn 94 94 56,-
4. Tore Hansen Holmestrand og omegn 94 94 26,-
5. Anne Sofie Grimstad Oslo Østre 94 94 0,-
6. Marius Malme Fåberg 93 93 0,-
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7. Kjell Arild Hellenes Styrvoll 92 92 0,-
8. Ove Grøterud Sigdal 90 90 0,-
8. Knut Ole Myrberg Nøtterø 90 90 0,-
10. Inger Grana Levangsheia 88 88 0,-
11. Eivind Thorstensen Slagen 84 84 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Frode Haga Sigdal 97 97 117,-
2. Jorunn Vallestad Brandsøy 96 96 87,-
3. Harald Thorsåshaugen Styrvoll 95 95 56,-
4. Knut Ove Muldsvor Slagen 92 92 26,-
5. Tommy Johansen Hurdal 92 92 0,-
6. Kjell Kristiansen Levangsheia 90 90 0,-
7. Tore Moen Nordre Modum 89 89 0,-
8. Torleif Gjølberg Nordre Land 88 88 0,-
9. Rune Kvarnstrøm Elverum 87 87 0,-
10. Dag Sørum Søndre Land 83 83 0,-
11. Per Arne Geitle Kongsberg 80 80 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Knut Olav Olsen Skarpskytten 98 98 119,-
2. Ole Herland Hedrum 98 98 107,-
3. Halvor Sva Nordstrand 97 97 95,-
4. Ole Jørgen Solli Styrvoll 97 97 84,-
5. Katrine Idland Gjesdal 97 97 72,-
6. Atle Bakken Siljan 97 97 60,-
7. Sveinung Eriksrud Rollag og Veggli 96 96 49,-
8. Egil Time Time 96 96 37,-
9. Ottar Steinstø Sem 95 95 26,-
10. Lene Sivertsen Nøtterø 95 95 0,-
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11. Elin Rorge Sem 95 95 0,-
12. Øistein Langbakk Gjerpen 95 95 0,-
13. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal 94 94 0,-
14. Frode Langseth Kvernes 94 94 0,-
15. Bjørn Håkedal Nøtterø 94 94 0,-
16. Martin V. Larsen Rygge 94 94 0,-
17. Magne Myrene Froland 94 94 0,-
18. Ola Sannes Nordstrand 94 94 0,-
19. Kristian Gjølberg Sem 93 93 0,-
20. Terje Hansen Skarpskytten 93 93 0,-
21. Ken Asbjørn Davidsen Andebu 93 93 0,-
22. Vegard Ånneland Oslo Østre 93 93 0,-
23. Frank Nordhagen Elverum 92 92 0,-
24. Terje Nybu Levangsheia 91 91 0,-
25. Arne Ånneland Oslo Østre 85 85 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Trond Bergan Jondalen 100 100 124,-
2. Tommy Gjølberg Sem 99 99 119,-
2. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 99 99 119,-
2. Eline Skovli Utne Rygge 99 99 119,-
5. Ivar Rinde Riflen/Skoger 99 99 102,-
5. Marit Sangesland Øvre Bø 99 99 102,-
7. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 99 99 91,-
7. Nils Thomas Valand Grindølen 99 99 91,-
9. Vebjørn Berg Blaker 99 99 80,-
9. Erik Rognli Kongsberg 99 99 80,-
11. Bjørn Tonny Stalsberg Holmestrand og omegn 99 99 69,-
12. Ole- Kristian Bryhn Røyken og Hurum 98 98 64,-
12. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 98 98 64,-
12. Mikael Søyland Sem 98 98 64,-
15. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 98 98 47,-
16. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg 98 98 42,-
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16. Reidun Knapstad Elverum 98 98 42,-
18. Ole Kristian Austad Tørdal 98 98 31,-
18. Robert Gjølberg Sem 98 98 31,-
20. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg 98 98 0,-
20. Jan Andre Runhovde Rygge 98 98 0,-
22. Jørn Vikhagen Sem 97 97 0,-
22. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 97 97 0,-
24. Irene Knudsen Bøe Sandar og Sandefjord 97 97 0,-
24. Tor Jarle Nystuen Nøtterø 97 97 0,-
24. Per Stubberud Askim 97 97 0,-
24. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 97 97 0,-
28. Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 97 97 0,-
28. Steinar Holtan Bøe Sandar og Sandefjord 97 97 0,-
28. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 97 97 0,-
28. Kai Magne Mauseth Skarpskytten 97 97 0,-
28. Jens Pettersen Nordstrand 97 97 0,-
33. Anders Metveit Imenes 96 96 0,-
34. Anders E Gusdal Imenes 96 96 0,-
35. Stian Hellermyr Levangsheia 96 96 0,-
35. Hanne Mauseth Skarpskytten 96 96 0,-
37. Morten Musiol Oslo Østre 96 96 0,-
38. Harald Enger Nøtterø 96 96 0,-
38. Terje Grøterud Sigdal 96 96 0,-
38. Per Egil Storsveen Løiten 96 96 0,-
41. Morten Fuglevåg Nordstrand 96 96 0,-
42. Kristian Fjellheim KristoffersenSannidal 96 96 0,-
43. Rut Bjerva Mælum 95 95 0,-
44. Marius Austad Andebu 95 95 0,-
45. Fride Bergh Stange og Romedal 95 95 0,-
45. Terje Brustad Langseth 95 95 0,-
47. Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 95 95 0,-
48. Lars Esse Bamble 95 95 0,-
49. Kai Gjølberg Nordre Land 94 94 0,-
49. Anders Øiehaug Sem 94 94 0,-
51. Jan Lundtveit Drangedal 94 94 0,-
52. Linn Charlotte Thorkildsen Sannidal 94 94 0,-
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53. Daniel Davidsen Andebu 94 94 0,-
54. Karl Johan Olsen Skarpskytten 93 93 0,-
55. Kathrine Høybakk Skarpskytten 93 93 0,-
56. Daniel Sørli Greipstad 90 90 0,-
57. Rune Fekjan Jondalen 0 0 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Gunnar E. Aarvold Sem 99 99 120,-
2. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 99 99 96,-
3. Arne Grøtting Oslo Østre 98 98 73,-
4. Harald Juliussen Sarpsborg 97 97 49,-
5. Gunnar Olsen Løveid 97 97 26,-
6. Enger Willy Nøtterø 97 97 0,-
7. Erik Skaug Åsheim 97 97 0,-
8. Arvid Meek Skarpskytten 95 95 0,-
9. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum 95 95 0,-
10. Rolf H. Hegna Sem 95 95 0,-
10. Arne Palerud Drangedal 95 95 0,-
12. Svein Reidar Karlsen Holla 94 94 0,-
13. Svein W. Kinander Nøtterø 92 92 0,-
14. Ove Fekjan Jondalen 81 81 0,-


